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2026 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Finals

2026 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: FYFE, MATT                         Asst. Referee: QUESNELL, RHONDA         

Judge 1: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                       Judge 4: FOURNIER, BRUNO          

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 7: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  MILLER, KATE                  Open          NEPEAN OTT                     346.60

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20     67.20 (2)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    129.60 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   67.50    197.10 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   75.90    273.00 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   73.60    346.60 (1)

    2.  BELANGER, ELOISE              Open          CAMO                           316.95

        10M   405B  2.8        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   64.40     64.40 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   63.00    127.40 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.55    183.95 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   69.00    252.95 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   64.00    316.95 (2)

    3.  FUNG, KATELYN                 Open          TDA                            311.40

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   70.50     70.50 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   51.20    121.70 (3)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   76.80    198.50 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   29.70    228.20 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0   83.20    311.40 (3)

    4.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAMO                           287.85

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   57.40     57.40 (5)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    120.40 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   65.25    185.65 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.60    233.25 (3)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    287.85 (4)

    5.  BOISVERT, JULIANNE            Open          CAMO                           286.25

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   54.60     54.60 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   48.00    102.60 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   54.40    157.00 (6)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   65.25    222.25 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   64.00    286.25 (5)
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    6.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     272.40

        10M   614B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   51.60     51.60 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   67.50    119.10 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   60.90    180.00 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   40.60    220.60 (6)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   51.80    272.40 (6)

    7.  GOKIERT, LILA                 Open          CALGARY                        241.05

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   62.35     62.35 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   37.50     99.85 (7)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   56.00    155.85 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   43.20    199.05 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    241.05 (7)

    8.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             Open          CAMO                           185.25

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   45.50     45.50 (8)

        10M   614B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   14.40 -2  59.90 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   30.80     90.70 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.50    131.20 (8)

        10M   105B  2.3        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   54.05    185.25 (8)
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